
Kordyak Elementary School Bell Schedule
                   2024-2025

TK AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM TK PM Lunch 10:45 AM 11:10 AM        Aguirre
Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM Recess 11:10 AM 11:25 AM        Alicea
Instruction 9:50 AM 11:25 AM Instruction 11:25 AM 1:00 PM        Phelps
Recess 11:25 AM 11:40 AM Recess 1:00 PM 1:15 PM
Lunch 11:40 AM 12:05 PM Instruction 1:15 PM 2:50 PM

Regular Day Minimum Day
Kindergarten Instruction 8:00 AM 9:15 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:15 AM Ciabattini

Recess 9:15 AM 9:30 AM Recess 9:15 AM 9:30 AM Haro
Instruction 9:30 AM 10:30 AM Instruction 9:30 AM 10:30 AM Steele
Lunch 10:30 AM 10:55 AM Lunch 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Shewmake
Recess 10:55 AM 11:10 AM Instruction 11:00 AM 12:48 PM Monson
Instruction 11:10 AM 12:45 PM
Recess 12:45 PM 1:00 PM
Instruction 1:00 PM 2:06 PM

First grade Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM Clark
Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM To
Instruction 9:50 AM 11:00 AM Instruction 9:50 AM 11:00 AM Gutierrez
Lunch 11:00 AM 11:25 AM Lunch 11:00 AM 11:30 AM TBD
Recess 11:25 AM 11:40 AM Instruction 11:30 AM 12:48 PM Renteria
Instruction 11:40 AM 1:00 PM White
Recess 1:00 PM 1:15 PM
Instruction 1:15 PM 2:06 PM

Second grade Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM Holguin
Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM Kruggel
Instruction 9:50 AM 11:20 AM Instruction 9:50 AM 11:20 AM Mendez
Lunch 11:20 AM 11:45 AM Lunch 11:20 AM 11:50 AM Torres
Recess 11:45 AM 12:00 PM Instruction 11:50 AM 12:48 PM White
Instruction 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kenley-Moreno

Recess 1:00 PM 1:15 PM
Instruction 1:15 PM 2:06 PM

Third grade Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM Nordahl
Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM Rubalcava
Instruction 10:10 AM 11:40 AM Instruction 10:10 AM 11:40 AM Schnepp
Lunch 11:40 AM 12:05 PM Lunch 11:40 AM 12:10 PM Wallace
Recess 12:05 PM 12:20 PM Instruction 12:10 PM 12:48 PM Kenley-Moreno

Instruction 12:20 PM 1:00 PM Orozco
Recess 1:00 PM 1:15 PM
Instruction 1:15 PM 2:06 PM

Fourth grade Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM Garcia
Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM Kirtley
Instruction 10:10 AM 12:00 PM Instruction 10:10 AM 12:00 PM Quiel
Lunch 12:00 PM 12:25 PM Lunch 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Sackman
Recess 12:25 PM 12:40 PM Instruction 12:30 PM 12:54 PM Orozco
Instruction 12:40 PM 2:11 PM

Fifth grade Instruction 8:00 AM 10:15 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:15 AM Garcia
Recess 10:15 AM 10:30 AM Recess 10:15 AM 10:30 AM Chappell
Instruction 10:30 AM 12:15 PM Instruction 10:30 AM 12:15 PM Solis
Lunch 12:15 PM 12:40 PM Lunch 12:15 PM 12:45 PM Valle
Recess 12:40 PM 12:55 PM Instruction 12:45 PM 12:54 PM Orozco
Instruction 12:55 PM 2:11 PM

INCLEMENT WEATHER: All Lunches begin at the designated time, but are reduced to 30 minutes.


